14www.screentechnics.com.au • Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice
V3.1
Value for money and simplicity of design
makes these basic pull down screens
ideal for educational and training
facilities, with sturdy construction and
incorporating a spring loaded return
mechanism.
Item No. Inch
Diagonal
Image Size
mm
Format Weight
kg
0211909-S n/a 1190 x 1190 Square 9
0214409-S n/a 1440 x 1440 Square 11
0217509-S n/a 1750 x 1750 Square 15
0220509-L n/a 2055 x 2055 Square 17
0223609-L n/a 2360 x 2360 Square 19
0207219-S 72 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3 10
0208419-S 84 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 12
0210019-L 100 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 16
0211519-L 115 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 18
0207229-S 72 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9 12
0207829-S 78 973 x 1730 HDTV 16:9 14
0208429-L 84 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 15
0209229-L 92 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 16
0210029-L 100 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 17
0210629-L 106 1316 x 2340 HDTV 16:9 18
0207269-S 72 970 x 1550 16:10 12
0208469-L 84 1130 x 1810 16:10 14
0209269-L 92 1240 x 1980 16:10 15
0209669-L 96 1295 x 2070 16:10 16
0210069-L 100 1345 x 2155 16:10 17
0210869-L 108 1460 x 2340 16:10 18
Presenter
COMMERCIAL HANGING TYPE
Please Note: This product is not suitable to be used in
conjunction with a Short Throw Projector.